#

1

2 *C
3

4 *k%
5

7 *
8

9
10
11 C
12 *k%
14 *k%
15 C
17 *

Name

Arcie Sigrah
Mackenzie Sewell
Michelle Austria
Jenise Dettmann
Cinthia Canterero
Deborah Par
Kylee Somsanit
Mary Luey
Jayleen Joe
Sandra Abraham
Kyndal Wiebe
Jennifer Landin-Reyes
Joni Aten

Makin Yee

TYEE TOT

EMS

Position Year
OF/P 9
SS/P 11

OF/3B 11
SS/3B 10
OF 10
2B 9
OF 9
OF 9
3B/C 9
P/3B 12
1B 10
C/OF 9
2B/3B/SS 12
OF 11

League:
City:
Colors:

Principal:

-
Team Profile

SPSL 2A
Sea-Tac
Scarlet & Gold

Superintendent: Dr. Susan Enfield

Timothy Schlosser &
Victoria Terry

Athletic Director: Justin Kesterson
Band Director:
Cheer Advisor:

\Cheer Squad:

Head Coach:
Asst Coaches:
Volunteers:

Athletic Trainer:

Managers:

Courtney McCurry

Rodney McCurry

________

Season Results 9-10

Ballard 18-6
Cleveland 12-2
Highline 9-8
Bellevue Christian 18-5
Renton 40-4
Lindbergh 6-0
Evergreen 5-4
Foster 25-0
Decatur 14-3
Steilacoom 9-6
Highline 14-7
Mount Rainier 19-5
Renton 22-2
Lindbergh 13-2
River Ridge 15-2
Orting 13-1
Evergreen 1-0
Foster 25-3
Seattle Christian 13-11
Franklin Pierce  May 6

@m\m
0L0

SsSrrrErrsssErrssrrssrrr

L



